LEX-2000
MPEG-2 Digital TV Encoder / Multiplexer
KEY FEATURES
The LEX-2000 is a powerful yet low-cost MPEG-2
encoder / multiplexer, that can be configured with
all the functions necessary to get any station on the
air with a DTV signal.
Heartland Video Systems (HVS)

Link (STL).
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.hvs-inc.com Version LEX-2000-01-2025
Inputs:
• 2 x HD-SDI inputs, BNC
• 6 x SD-SDI inputs, BNC
• 6 x NTSC analog inputs, BNC
• 8 x stereo analog audio inputs
• 4 x AES/PCM digital audio inputs
• 1 x ASI transport stream input, BNC
Video:
• 1920x1080_60i, 1280x720_60p,
1280x720_30p, 704x480_30p,
    704 x 480_60i resolutions
• MPEG-2 MP@ML, MP@HL
• 4:2:0 chroma format
• VBR selectable bit rate
• AFD pass through on SDI inputs
• AFD insertion on all video channels
• Video smoothing filter and video noise
filter; selectable on a per program
basis
Audio:
• Dolby® Digital encoding
• 24-bit resolution
• Dolby® Digital 5.1, pass through
Multiplexing & Output:
• 2 x ASI / SMPTE-310 outputs,
mirrored, BNC
• 19.39 Mbps output  (ATSC-OTA),
• 38.8 Mbps max (Cable),
• 80 Mbps with IP Output
Monitor/Control:
• 2 x contact closure input for EAS
• 2 x contact closure outputs for
alarms / power monitors
• Front panel LED status
indicators
• Web management via Ethernet
• DVI monitor port for at-a-glance
status of the encoded programs
• 3 x SFP network interfaces
Recommended Video Encoder Configurations
1080i or
720p60
720p30
480i or
480p30
Total
Programs
2 – – 2
1 1 0 – 3 5
1 – 0 – 6 7
– 2 0 – 6 8
– 1 0 – 7 8
– – 1 – 8 8
Environmental & Mechanical:
• 0° to 50° C Temp range
• -40° to 70° C Temp range (storage)
• Ambient air-cooled chassis, fans
flow front to back
• < 95% non-condensing humidity
• 19” W x 3.5” H x  18” D
• 110 ~ 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
• 50W typical (90W max) power
• 10 lbs / 4.5 kg  net weight
Base Product Offerings*:
LEX-2210   →  1xHD/SD, 1xSD Enc/Mux
LEX-2220   →  2 x HD Enc/Mux
LEX-2410   →  1xHD/SD, 3xSD Enc/Mux
LEX-2600   →  6 x SD Enc/Mux
LEX-2800   →  8 x SD Enc/Mux